Aikataulu SU 1.4.2012

Harjoitukset:
FWD

Mini Classic
Mini Comp
VTR

Ohjaaja kokous 9:30

Alkuerat:
ERA1-FWD1

ERA 2 -FWD 2
ERA3-MiniCL1
ERA 4 - Mini CL 2
ERA 5 Mini Comp 1
ERA 6 - Mini Comp 2
ERA7-VTR1
ERA8-VTR2

ruokatauko

Finaalit

FWD B

Mini Classic B
VTR B

Mini Comp.
VTR A

FWD A

Mini Classic A

CUP Palkintojen jako:

8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30

9:50

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30

n.18:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

11:10 13:10
11:20 13:20
11:30 13:30
11:40 13:40
11:50 13:50
12:00 14:00
12:10 14:10
12:20 14:20
12:30-13:10
17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00



